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FAMILY FEAST
WITH COOKIES

BAKED GOODS
FEAST $16.99
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CREAMY TOMATO
SOUP $21.49

=\\\ EGG SANDWICH
FEAST $15.99



Panera Bread Family Fest Value Meals Menu with Prices 2025

Name

Family Feast with Cookies

Family Feast

Premium Family Feast with Cookies
Premium Family Feast

Egg Sandwich Feast

Baked Goods Feast

Autumn Squash Soup - Group

Mac & Cheese - Group

Broccoli Cheddar Soup - Group

Hearty Fireside Chili - Group

Rustic Baked Potato Soup - Group
Homestyle Chicken Noodle Soup - Group
Cream of Chicken & Wild Rice Soup - Group
Creamy Tomato Soup - Group

Bistro French Onion Soup - Group
Bagel Pack

Baker's Dozen Bagels

Half Dozen Bagels

Dozen & a Half Bagels

One Dozen Chocolate Chipper Cookies
One Dozen Mixed Cookies

Chocolate Chipper Cookie 4-Pack
Petite Cookies 12 Pack

Cinnamon Roll 4-Pack

Mini Orange Scone 9-Pack

Heart Cookie 6-Pack

Candy Cookie 4-Pack

Oatmeal Raisin with Berries Cookie 4-Pack

Blueberry Lavender Lemonade - Naturally Flavored

Citrus Punch - Naturally Flavored

Pomegranate Hibiscus Tea - Naturally Flavored Herbal Tea

calories

760
1930
840
950
790
430
650
900

720

390 Cal / each

390 Cal / each
100 Cal / each
520 Cal / each
180 Cal / each
440 Cal / each
480 Cal / each
350 Cal / each
810 Cal per container
810 Cal per container

920 Cal per container

=

price

$41.00
$36.00
$46.00
$41.00
$15.99
$16.99
$21.49
$24.99
$21.49
$21.49
$21.49
$21.49
$21.49
$21.49
$21.49
$17.99
$13.49
$8.79

$16.99
$21.69
$21.69
$7.99

$6.69

$10.29
$8.89

$11.79
$7.99

$7.99

$9.49

$9.49

$9.49




Panera Bread Family Fest Value Meals Menu with Prices 2025

calories
Passion Papaya Iced Green Tea - Naturally Flavored 470 Cal per container $7.19
Agave Lemonade - Half Gallon 670 Cal per container $7.19

Iced Unsweetened Tea - Half Gallon 20 Cal per container $7.19




