## PANERA BREAD FAMILY FEST

Value Meals

panerabread-menu.com

FAMILY FEAST
WITH COOKIES
\$41.00





BAKED GOODS FEAST \$16.99

CREAMY TOMATO SOUP \$21.49





EGG SANDWICH FEAST \$15.99

## Panera Bread Family Fest Value Meals Menu with Prices 2025

Name	calories	price
Family Feast with Cookies		\$41.00
Family Feast		\$36.00
Premium Family Feast with Cookies		\$46.00
Premium Family Feast		\$41.00
Egg Sandwich Feast		\$15.99
Baked Goods Feast		\$16.99
Autumn Squash Soup - Group	760	\$21.49
Mac & Cheese - Group	1930	\$24.99
Broccoli Cheddar Soup - Group	840	\$21.49
Hearty Fireside Chili - Group	950	\$21.49
Rustic Baked Potato Soup - Group	790	\$21.49
Homestyle Chicken Noodle Soup - Group	430	\$21.49
Cream of Chicken & Wild Rice Soup - Group	650	\$21.49
Creamy Tomato Soup - Group	900	\$21.49
Bistro French Onion Soup - Group	720	\$21.49
Bagel Pack		\$17.99
Baker's Dozen Bagels		\$13.49
Half Dozen Bagels		\$8.79
Dozen & a Half Bagels		\$16.99
One Dozen Chocolate Chipper Cookies	390 Cal / each	\$21.69
One Dozen Mixed Cookies		\$21.69
Chocolate Chipper Cookie 4-Pack	390 Cal / each	\$7.99
Petite Cookies 12 Pack	100 Cal / each	\$6.69
Cinnamon Roll 4-Pack	520 Cal / each	\$10.29
Mini Orange Scone 9-Pack	180 Cal / each	\$8.89
Heart Cookie 6-Pack	440 Cal / each	\$11.79
Candy Cookie 4-Pack	480 Cal / each	\$7.99
Oatmeal Raisin with Berries Cookie 4-Pack	350 Cal / each	\$7.99
Blueberry Lavender Lemonade - Naturally Flavored	810 Cal per container	\$9.49
Citrus Punch - Naturally Flavored	810 Cal per container	\$9.49
Pomegranate Hibiscus Tea - Naturally Flavored Herbal Tea	920 Cal per container	\$9.49

Name	calories @	price
Passion Papaya Iced Green Tea - Naturally Flavored	470 Cal per container	\$7.19
Agave Lemonade - Half Gallon	670 Cal per container	\$7.19
Iced Unsweetened Tea - Half Gallon	20 Cal per container	\$7.19